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Data 2018

Good level of development
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76%
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81%

Year 1 data

Phonics screening

2016

2017

2018

82%

89%

90%

Year 2 data

Phonics screening

Total percentage of pupils passing phonics screening

2016

2017

2018

97%

98%

97%

KS1 SATS results

2017

2018

At expected or
better

Greater depth

At expected or
better

Greater depth

Reading

82%

30%

80%

32%

Writing

78%

15%

78%

19%

Maths

83%

17%

79%

19%

Science

84%

84%




Year 6 data

2017 2018
RH TA RH Test RHTA RH Test National
5 -?U © Rea.lcfing 82:6 78% 82:6 77% o 75%
48* 3 _§ Writing 85% 87% 78%
2 s Maths 76% 78% 71% 69% 76%
W @ O science % 84%
GPS 83% 79% 78%
_ © | Reading 26% 29% 28%
%D'r% Writing 19% 28% 20%
T & | Maths 33% 26% 24%
GPS 44% 46% 34%
Average Scaled Score
2017 2018
National | All Red | Disadvantaged National All Red Hill | Disadvantaged
Figure Hill Pupils Figure Pupils Pupils
Pupils
Reading 104 104.6 101.6 105 105 100
GPS 106 107.6 104.4 106 107 102
Maths 104 105.0 100.3 104 103 98
Average Progress Score
2018 Confidence Interval
Reading -0.2 -1.4t01.0
Writing 1.9 0.8t0 3.0
Maths -1.1 -2.1to-0.1

Combined Score

% of pupils who reached the expected standard in reading, writing and maths

2016 2017 2018
Red Hill Primary School 66% 69% 62%
National figure 53% 61% 64%




