

Red Hill Primary School Data 2018

EYFS data

Good level of development				
2016 2017 2018				
76%	82%	81%		

Year 1 data

Phonics screening				
2016 2017 2018				
82% 89% 90%				

Year 2 data

Phonics screening				
Total percentage of pupils passing phonics screening				
2016 2017 2018				
97% 98% 97%				

KS1 SATS results						
	20	17	2018			
	At expected or	Greater depth	At expected or	Greater depth		
	better		better			
Reading	82%	30%	80%	32%		
Writing	78%	15%	78%	19%		
Maths	83%	17%	79%	19%		
Science	84%		84%			

Year 6 data

		2017 201		18			
		RH TA	RH Test	RH TA	RH Test	Nati	onal
d e	Reading	82%	78%	82%	77%		75%
Expected Standard or above	Writing	85%		87%		78%	
xpe tan r al	Maths	76%	78%	71%	69%		76%
οΩΩ	Science	%		84%			
	GPS		83%		79%		78%
ard	Reading		26%		29%		28%
ihei ndi	Writing	19%		28%		20%	
Higher Standard	Maths		33%		26%		24%
	GPS		44%		46%		34%

Average Scaled Score

	2017			2018		
	National	All Red	Disadvantaged	National	All Red Hill	Disadvantaged
	Figure	Hill	Pupils	Figure	Pupils	Pupils
		Pupils				
Reading	104	104.6	101.6	105	105	100
GPS	106	107.6	104.4	106	107	102
Maths	104	105.0	100.3	104	103	98

Average Progress Score

	2018	Confidence Interval
Reading	-0.2	-1.4 to 1.0
Writing	1.9	0.8 to 3.0
Maths	-1.1	-2.1 to -0.1

Combined Score

% of pupils who reached the expected standard in reading, writing and maths

	2016	2017	2018
Red Hill Primary School	66%	69%	62%
National figure	53%	61%	64%